
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 948602
   Contract: Center for Health Sciences (CHS) 3rd Floor, 4th Floor & 5th Floor Corridor Fire Protection

Project
    Bid Opening Date: 12/11/2018

    Report Date: 12/13/2018 2:04PM
  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
Link-Nilsen Corp.  

No.1 - $ 163,500.00 **
 

No.1 - $ 16,700.00 ** 
 No.2 - $ 16,700.00 ** 
 No.3 (Not Accepted)

 
No.1 (500.0000 * 12.00) 

 = $ 6,000.00

Total Bid $163,500.00 $33,400.00 $6,000.00 $202,900.00
Total Award Amount $163,500.00 $33,400.00 $0.00 $196,900.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_653
 ContractId: 15687

 BidPackageVersionId: 3271
 RunDate: 12/13/2018 2:04PM

 


